Oxbury

The Agricultural Bank

Farm Business
Notice and Business
Bonus Notice
Accounts Interest
Rate Summary

Information correct as at 30 November 2024




Farm Business Notice Accounts

The rates we currently pay on our Farm Business Notice Accounts are as follows:

Farm Business 5 Day Notice Accounts

Product Name

Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 1)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 2)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 3)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 4)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 5)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 6)
Farm Business 5 Day
Notice (Issue 7)

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

On sale

Minimum
Balance

£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000

£1,000

Maximum
Balance

£500,000
£500,000
£500,000
£500,000
£500,000
£500,000

£500,000

Farm Business 35 Day Notice Accounts

Product Name

Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 1)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 2)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 3)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 4)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 5)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 6)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 7)
Farm Business 35 Day
Notice (Issue 8)

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

Off sale

On sale

Minimum
Balance

£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000

£1,000

Maximum
Balance

£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000

£1,000,000

Gross
Monthly
Interest

3.64%
3.64%
3.64%
3.64%
3.64%
3.64%

3.64%

Gross
Monthly
Interest

3.45%
3.45%
3.45%
3.45%
3.45%
3.45%
3.45%

3.79%

AER

3.70%

3.70%

3.70%

3.70%

3.70%

3.70%

3.70%

AER

3.51%

3.51%

3.51%

3.51%

3.51%

3.51%

3.51%

3.86%

Date From

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

03/11/2023

Date From

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

Date To

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Date To

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current



Farm Business 95 Day Notice Accounts

Product Name

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 1)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 2)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 3)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 4)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 5)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 6)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 7)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 8)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 9)

Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 10)
Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 11)
Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 12)
Farm Business 95 Day
Notice (Issue 13)

Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale
Off sale

On sale

Minimum
Balance

£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000

£1,000

Maximum
Balance

£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000
£1,000,000

£1,000,000

Gross
Monthly
Interest

3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.94%
3.99%
4.21%

4.28%

AER

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

3.82%

4.01%

4.06%

4.29%

4.36%

Date From

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

Date To

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current



Farm Business Bonus Notice Accounts

The rates we currently pay on our Farm Business Bonus Notice Accounts are as follows:

Farm Business Bonus 5 Day Notice Account (off sale)

Minimum  Maximum Monthly Gross

Product Name Balance Balance Interest LA ) 1
Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £1,000,000 3.64% 3.70%
03/11/2023 Current
5 Day Notice: (Issue 1) Off sale urren
£0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%
Farm Business Bonus 35 Day Notice Accounts (off sale)
Minimum  Maximum Monthly Gross
Product Name Balance Balance Interest — o o
Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £1,000,000 3.45% 3.51%
01/10/2024 Current
35 Day Notice Off sale arren
£0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%
Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £1,000,000 3.45% 3.51%
35 Day Notice (Issue Off sale 01/10/2024 Current
2) £0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%
Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £1,000,000 3.45% 3.51%
35 Day Notice: Off sale 01/10/2024 Current
(Issue 3) £0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%

Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice Accounts (off sale)

Product Name Minimum  Maximum Monthly Gross AER From To
Balance Balance Interest

Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £500,000 3.75% 3.82%

95 Day Notice - 0.81% Off sale 30/11/2024 Current
f0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%

Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £500,000 3.75% 3.82%

95 Day Notice: 0.81% Off sale 30/11/2024 Current
f0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%

Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £500,000 3.75% 3.82%

95 Day Notice (Issue Off sale 30/11/2024 Current

2) £0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%

Farm Business Bonus £1,000 £1,000,000 3.75% 3.82%

95 Day Notice (Issue Off sale 30/11/2024 Current

3) £0 £999.99 0.36% 0.36%



