

# Farm Business Notice and Business Bonus Notice Accounts Interest Rate Summary

Information correct as at 30 November 2024

# **Farm Business Notice Accounts**

The rates we currently pay on our **Farm Business Notice Accounts** are as follows:

# **Farm Business 5 Day Notice Accounts**

Product Name	·	Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Gross Monthly Interest	AER	Date From	Date To
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 1)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 2)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 3)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 4)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 5)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 6)	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
Farm Business 5 Day Notice (Issue 7)	On sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current

# **Farm Business 35 Day Notice Accounts**

i ai iii Basiii oo Bay i totico / tetoaiito								
-	Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Gross Monthly Interest	AER	Date From	Date To		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current		
On sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.79%	3.86%	01/10/2024	Current		
	Off sale	Minimum Balance  Off sale £1,000  Off sale £1,000	Minimum Balance         Maximum Balance           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000	Minimum Balance         Maximum Balance         Gross Monthly Interest           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000         3.45%           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000         3.45%	Minimum Balance         Maximum Balance         Gross Monthly Interest           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000         3.45%         3.51%           Off sale         £1,000         £1,000,000         3.45%         3.51%	Minimum Balance         Maximum Balance         Gross Monthly Interest         AER         Date From Date F		

# Farm Business 95 Day Notice Accounts

Product Name		Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Gross Monthly Interest	AER	Date From	Date To
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 1)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 2)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 3)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 4)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 5)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 6)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 7)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 8)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 9)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 10)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.94%	4.01%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 11)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.99%	4.06%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 12)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	4.21%	4.29%	30/11/2024	Current
Farm Business 95 Day Notice (Issue 13)	On sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	4.28%	4.36%	30/11/2024	Current

# **Farm Business Bonus Notice Accounts**

The rates we currently pay on our **Farm Business Bonus Notice Accounts** are as follows:

# Farm Business Bonus 5 Day Notice Account (off sale)

Product Name		Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Monthly Gross Interest	AER	From	То
Farm Business Bonus 5 Day Notice: (Issue 1)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.64%	3.70%	03/11/2023	Current
	S. Suic	£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		

### Farm Business Bonus 35 Day Notice Accounts (off sale)

Product Name		Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Monthly Gross Interest	AER	From	То
Farm Business Bonus 35 Day Notice	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current
		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		
Farm Business Bonus 35 Day Notice (Issue 2)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current
		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		
Farm Business Bonus 35 Day Notice: (Issue 3)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.45%	3.51%	01/10/2024	Current
		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		

# Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice Accounts (off sale)

Product Name		Minimum Balance	Maximum Balance	Monthly Gross Interest	AER	From	То
Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice - 0.81%	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		
Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice: 0.81%	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
73 Day Notice. 0.0176		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		
Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice (Issue	Off sale	£1,000	£500,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
2)		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		
Farm Business Bonus 95 Day Notice (Issue Off s 3)	Off sale	£1,000	£1,000,000	3.75%	3.82%	30/11/2024	Current
		£0	£999.99	0.36%	0.36%		